	
	1-1
	1-2
	2-1
	2-2
	3-1
	4-1
	4-2
	5-1
	5-2
	6-1
	6-2
	やまゆり
	なのはな
	くすのき

	1時間目
	国語
	算数
	算数
	国語
	算数
	国語
	国語
	国語
	算数
	音楽
	体育
	算数
	算数
	国語

	2時間目
	音楽
	道徳
	国語
	体育
	外国語
	総合
	総合
	算数
	国語
	国語
	算数
	国語
算数
	国語
	算数

	あおぞらタイム
	マラソン練習

	3時間目
	家庭教育学級
	生活
	生活
	理科
	体育
	算数
	図工
	社会
	外国語
	国語
	国語
	社会
	図工

	4時間目
	音楽鑑賞会

	5時間目
	道徳
	音楽
	音楽
	算数
	総合
	算数
	外国語
	家庭
	体育
	算数
	理科
	自立
	算数
	国語

	6時間目
	
	
	
	
	国語
	図工
	音楽
	体育
	図工
	総合
	総合
	生活単元
	国語
	算数


学校開放デー　日課表
